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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Piazza282
CGA

9.875 9.675 9.6009.150 38.300
1 1 7T 3T 1 

1 

Tanvi Rao283
CGA

9.725 9.550 9.5509.325 38.150
2 2T 4 5T 2 

2 

Lyric Cheeks273
CGA

9.575 9.300 9.6759.575 38.125
5 5 1 2 3 

3 

Sophia Angel270
CGA

9.500 9.550 9.7259.200 37.975
6T 2T 5T 1 4T

4T

Naomi Martinez343
Rodina

9.675 9.400 9.4009.500 37.975
4 4 2 7 4T

4T

Sadie Brosnan315
Extreme

9.700 8.750 9.5509.400 37.400
3 12T 3 5T 6 

6 

Maya Reyes331
Flip 2 It

9.125 9.250 9.6009.200 37.175
11 6T 5T 3T 7 

7 

Lacey Rankin321
Extreme

9.500 9.150 9.1508.875 36.675
6T 9T 10 8 8 

8 

Macy Pray320
Extreme

9.400 9.200 9.0008.700 36.300
8 8 12 10 9 

9 

Emma Jackson328
Flip 2 It

9.200 9.150 8.7759.150 36.275
10 9T 7T 12 10 

10 

Ada Cheung305
Elevate

9.000 9.250 8.5509.075 35.875
13 6T 9 14 11 

11 

Jaiden Carter304
Elevate

9.100 8.750 9.0508.800 35.700
12 12T 11 9 12 

12 

Annelise Galiano339
Oroville

8.775 8.950 8.9508.175 34.850
14 11 14 11 13 

13 

Jezlyn Sotelo301
Byers Citrus Heights

9.225 7.825 8.7508.325 34.125
9 14 13 13 14 

14 

Natalie Mekkiti346
Backus

7.650 0.000 6.6258.150 22.425
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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